
157

79
36

36

72

115

154

82

75

220

253

157

155

138

814
659

273

272
156
163

662 334
272

273

156
166

166

133

339

479
520

377

377

817
839

1048 (1011)

LMK

SARAH

NRA
CRA

SRA

25-10

51-30

25-10

RMEASP

25-10

VORTAC
AL UDAID

 ALD 115·20
(Ch 99x)

25-00

24-50

25-10

25-20

25-30

25-40

24-50

25-20

25-30

25-40

51-5051-4051-3051-20

51-5051-4051-3051-20

Flights over Doha City
prohibited below 2000FT
unless authorised by ATC
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ABBREVIATION:

ALF - ALPHA
ASP - ASPIRE
BAY - BAY-POINT
BNE - BANANA EAST
BVO - BRAVO
CAB - CABLE
CRA - CENTRAL ROUNDABOUT
HAB - HAB
LMK - LANDMARK
MRT - MARRIOT
NRA - NORTH ROUNDABOUT

OCM - OUTER CHANNEL MARKER
RME - ROMEO
SEA - SEA-POINT
SOF - SOFIA
SML - SHAMAL
SPN - SPOON
SPT - SOUTH POINT
SRA - SOUTH ROUNDABOUT
SRH - SARAH
XRY - X-RAY
ZUL - ZULU

Aircraft overflying within
1NM of Banana Island,

ATC permission is required.
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VISUAL
APPROACH
CHART - ICAO

AD ELEV 37FT
HEIGHTS RELATED
TO AD ELEV

KM 20-2 104 86

NM 10-1 52
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Annual Rate
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DIST IN NM
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
ALTITUDES AND ELEV IN FEET             3000   
HEIGHTS IN FEET (2963)

DOHA RADAR  121.10 
DOHA APP 119.725 / 120.60
DIRECTOR 119.40 / 121.125
TWR 118.90 / 119.025

AIP 
QATAR 
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